

OD-14

WPO/551/2013
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Via Video Conference)

SUSHIL KUMAR MONDAL AND ORS.
Versus
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 4th March, 2021.

Appearance:-

Mr.Siddhartha Banerjee, Adv.

Ms.T.Basu, Adv.

The Court : None appears on behalf of the petitioner. An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the respondents.

Let this matter appear on 7th April, 2021.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh