

ORDER SHEET

WPO 551 of 2013
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SUSHIL KUMAR MONDAL & ORS.
VS.
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE
Date: 6th June, 2022

Mr. Subir Sanyal, Ms. Sumouli Sarkar, Advocates for the
petitioners.
Mrs. Chama Mookherji, Ms. Paramita Pal, Advocates for the State
Mr. Siddhartha Banerjee, Ms. Jyoti Rauth, Advocates for High Court
Administration.

The Court : The matter is released from the list of this Bench since
this Bench lacks determination in hearing writ petitions filed prior to 2016.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)