

OD-7

ORDER SHEET
WPO/551/2013
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

SUSHIL KUMAR MONDAL AND ORS
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA

Date : 22ND JUNE, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. S. Sanyal, Adv.
Ms. S. Sarkar, Adv.
For the petitioner

Mr. S. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Nayan Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. J. Rauth, Adv.
For the High Court Administration

The Court : None appears on behalf of the State although the petitioners and the respondent Nos.5 to 8 are represented.

Let this matter appear in the list on 29th June, 2022.

The petitioners shall communicate a gist of this order on the learned advocate-on-record of the State in the meantime.

(JAY SENGUPTA, J.)

A.Dey