

OD-2

ORDER SHEET

WPO/551/2013

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SUSHIL KUMAR MONDAL AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA

Date : 23rd August, 2022

Appearance:

Mr. Subir Sanyal, Adv.

Ms. Sumouli Sarkar, Adv.

...for the petitioners

Ms. Chama Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Paramita Pal, Adv.

...for the State

Mr. Siddhartha Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Sudipta Nayan Ghosh, Adv.

...for High Court Administration

The Court: On the prayer of learned Counsel for the State, hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

(JAY SENGUPTA, J.)

R.Bhar